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Lectors: Jan 1 - Mar 1, 2026 
 
January 3 - January 4: The Epiphany of the Lord 
 

Saturday, Jan 3, 5:00 PM Shannon McGinnis 

Sunday, Jan 4, 9:00 AM Jessica Murphy 

Sunday, Jan 4, 11:30 AM Gina Mascari 

Sunday, Jan 4, 7:00 PM Charles Lawrence 
 
January 10 - January 11: The Baptism of the Lord 
 

Saturday, Jan 10, 5:00 PM Sr. Susanne Gallagher 

Sunday, Jan 11, 9:00 AM Mary Umphries 

Sunday, Jan 11, 11:30 AM Janet Clark 

Sunday, Jan 11, 7:00 PM Luke Kanter 
 
January 17 - January 18: Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Saturday, Jan 17, 5:00 PM Susan Meyer 

Sunday, Jan 18, 9:00 AM Csilla Stewart 

Sunday, Jan 18, 11:30 AM Anita Cheek 

Sunday, Jan 18, 7:00 PM Theresa Landis 
 
January 24 - January 25: Third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Saturday, Jan 24, 5:00 PM Joseph Justice 

Sunday, Jan 25, 9:00 AM Mark Kester 

Sunday, Jan 25, 11:30 AM Emily Schuler 

Sunday, Jan 25, 7:00 PM James Leriger 
 
January 31 - February 1: Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Saturday, Jan 31, 5:00 PM Sr. Susanne Gallagher 

Sunday, Feb 1, 9:00 AM Sylvia Lobo 

Sunday, Feb 1, 11:30 AM Martin Miranda 

Sunday, Feb 1, 7:00 PM Luke Kanter 
 
February 7 - February 8: Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Saturday, Feb 7, 5:00 PM Rob Murray 

Sunday, Feb 8, 9:00 AM Ashley Matchett 

Sunday, Feb 8, 11:30 AM Mike Chambers 

Sunday, Feb 8, 7:00 PM Amy Langham 
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February 14 - February 18 
 

Saturday, Feb 14, 5:00 PM Shannon McGinnis 

Sunday, Feb 15, 9:00 AM Judy Barad 

Sunday, Feb 15, 11:30 AM Janet Clark 

Sunday, Feb 15, 7:00 PM Dennine Helton 

 

Ash Wednesday 
 
Ash Wednesday, Feb 18, 6:45 AM 

 
 
 
Kathleen Lammert 

Ash Wednesday, Feb 18, 5:15 PM Csilla Stewart 

Ash Wednesday, Feb 18, 7:00 PM James Leriger 
 
February 21 - February 22: First Sunday of Lent 
 

Saturday, Feb 21, 5:00 PM Rob Murray 

Sunday, Feb 22, 9:00 AM Sylvia Lobo 

Sunday, Feb 22, 11:30 AM Anita Cheek 

Sunday, Feb 22, 7:00 PM Charles Lawrence 
 
February 28 - March 1: Second Sunday of Lent 
 

Saturday, Feb 28, 5:00 PM Guy Dillard 

Sunday, Mar 1, 9:00 AM David Friedrich 

Sunday, Mar 1, 11:30 AM Mike Chambers 

Sunday, Mar 1, 7:00 PM Theresa Landis 
 


